SUBJECTS AND MARKS SECURED SUBJECT 
CODE SUBJECT FULL MARKs MARKS SECURED 

FLO FIRST LANGUAGE ODIA 
100 35 SLE SECOND LANGUAGE ENGLISH 
100 31 TLS THIRD LANGUAGE SANSKRIT 

97 100 
MTH MATHEMATICS 

100 4 GSC GENERAL sCIENCE 
100 53 ssC soCIAL SCIENCE 
100 

TOTAL 
477 

IN FIGURES ( 
FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN 

G7817 225 LG92 
GRADE B1 

INTERNALASSESSMENI 
sUBJECTS GRADE 

yORK EXPERIENCE DATE OF PUBLICATION 
OF RESULT 

30-04-2014 
RT EDUCATION 
HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION A 

SECRETARY ONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS